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Route 54/40 Community Shuttle

Effective January 4, 2016

Serving:
Hammonton Rail Station
Folsom Borough
Buena Vista Township
Collings Lakes
Newtonville
Buena Borough
Buena
Landisville
Minotola
Richland

Hours of Operation:

Monday-Friday
5:30am-10:00am
3:00pm-7:30pm

A FREE Deviated
Route Service

POLICIES

The shuttle may deviate up to 1/8 of a mile off the 
route by request. A route deviation reservation can 
only be made by calling Customer Service 
(856-614-1072) by 12:00 pm the day before 
traveling.
Service is curb to curb. Drivers cannot exit the bus 
except to deploy the wheelchair lift.
Shoes and shirts required.
Pets, smoking, eating, drinking, littering, profanity
or loud music not permitted. 
Harassment of riders or driver will not be tolerated.
No shuttle service on New Year’s Day, Easter 
Sunday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor 
Day, Thanksgiving Day, & Christmas Day. 

4A Eves Drive, Suite 114  Marlton, NJ 08053
P: 856-596-8228  F: 856-983-0388
Driveless.com

The Rt. 54/40 Community Shuttle
Information, Questions, Commendations/Concerns

Cross County Connection  
www.driveless.com
For information on travel options throughout the region.

NJ TRANSIT  
www.njtransit.com
For information on connecting public transit services.

NJ TRANSIT Access Link
www.njtransit.com
For information on NJ TRANSIT’s paratransit service for
persons with disabilities.

Atlantic County Transportation
www.aclink.org
For information on transportation services available to seniors, 
veterans, the disabled, and other qualifying county residents.

Family Service Association
www.fsasj.org
Provides counseling and additional social services to children, 
adolescents, adults, and senior citizens.

856-614-1072
 
 

856-596-8228
 

1-973-275-5555
 

1-800-955-2321
 

609-645-5910
 

609-569-0239

Contact Information

Non-Discrimination Policy

The County of Atlantic operates it programs and services 
without regard to race, color, or national origin in accordance 

with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. Any 
person who believes that she or he has been aggrieved by any 

unlawful discriminatory practice under Title VI may file a complaint in 
writing to the County of Atlantic. To file a complaint, or for more 

information on Atlantic County’s obligations under Title VI write to: County 
of Atlantic, 1333 Atlantic Ave., Atlantic City, NJ 08401, Attn. EEO/Title VI 

Officer. Transportation services provided by this agency are in whole or part 
funded through federal funds received through NJ TRANSIT and as an individual 

you also have the right to file your complaint to both the County of Atlantic as well 
as the Federal Transit Administration, by writing to: Title VI Program Coordinator, East 

Building, 5th Floor – TCR, U.S. Dept. of Transportation, Federal Transit Administration, 
Office of Civil Rights, 1200 New Jersey Ave., SE, Washington, DC 20590.
Si esta información es necesaria en otro idioma, por favor llame a 609-645-5918.

njtransit.com pascalesykesfoundation.com

54
40
COMMUNITY
     SHUTTLE

RT.THE

This Cross County Connection Transportation Management Association 
publication is financed by the Pascale Sykes Foundation.  This document 
is disseminated under the sponsorship of the Pascale Sykes Foundation 
in the interest of information exchange.  The  Pascale Sykes Foundation 
assumes no liability for its contents or its use thereof.  

With Connections to NJ TRANSIT:
553:Upper Deerfield-Atlantic City
554:Lindenwold PATCO-Atlantic City
AC Rail:Philadelphia-Atlantic City

fsasj.org
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Marlton, NJ 08053
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Legend

AC Rail StationI2
NJ TRANSIT Bus

Shuttle Route

!# Shuttle Stop

ACCESSIBLE SERVICES

Lift service available.
Service animals and portable oxygen tanks 
are permitted.
Timetable available in alternative formats.
TTY:  call NJ Relay Operator at: 
1-800-852-7899 or 711.

If you need assistance or an accommodation with 
any of South Jersey Transportation Authority’s 
services, please call 856-614-1072.
For assistance or accommodation on connecting NJ 
TRANSIT services, contact Access Link
at 1-800-955-2321.

Stop/Timepoint

Hammonton

Hammonton

Folsom Borough

Collings Lakes

Newtonville

Landisville

Minotola

Buena Vista

Richland

Hammonton Rail Station

Egg Harbor Rd. near Bellevue Ave. / Route 54 (across from Cham. of Comm.)

E. Park Ave. @ Cains Mill Rd.

Cains Mills Rd. near Cedar Lake Dr. (across from fire station)

Martin Luther King Center

South Blvd. @ Route 40 (by benches)

Central Ave. @ Wheat Rd. (Pantry 1 Food Mart)

Wheat Rd. near Lincoln Ave. (Buena Vista Corporate Center)

Route 40 @ Main Ave. (transit shelter)

AC Rail

554

315 (limited)

553

553

PM

03:00

03:02

03:12

03:15

03:23

03:34

03:37

03:40

03:45

PM

04:00

04:02

04:12

04:15

04:23

04:34

04:37

04:40

04:45

PM

05:00

05:02

05:12

05:15

05:23

05:34

05:37

05:40

05:45

PM

06:00

06:02

06:12

06:15

06:23

06:34

06:37

06:40

06:45

AM

05:30

05:32

05:42

05:45

05:53

06:04

06:07

06:10

06:15

AM

06:30

06:32

06:42

06:45

06:53

07:04

07:07

07:10

07:15

AM

07:30

07:32

07:42

07:45

07:53

08:04

08:07

08:10

08:15

AM

08:30

08:32

08:42

08:45

08:53

09:04

09:07

09:10

09:15

Stop/Timepoint

Richland

Landisville

Minotola

Buena Vista

Newtonville

Collings Lakes

Folsom Borough

Hammonton

Hammonton

Route 40 @ Main Ave. (transit shelter)

South Blvd. @ Route 40 (by benches)

Central Ave. @ Wheat Rd. (Pantry 1 Food Mart)

Wheat Rd. near Lincoln Ave. (Buena Vista Corporate Center)

Martin Luther King Center

Cains Mills Rd. @ Cedar Lake Dr. (fire station)

E. Park Ave. @ Cains Mill Rd.

Egg Harbor Rd. near Bellevue Ave. / Route 54 (Cham. of Comm.)

Hammonton Rail Station

AM

06:18

06:26

06:29

06:31

06:43

06:48

06:51

07:05

07:07

AM

07:18

07:26

07:29

07:31

07:43

07:48

07:51

08:05

08:07

AM

08:18

08:26

08:29

08:31

08:43

08:48

08:51

09:05

09:07

AM

9:18

09:26

09:29

09:31

09:43

09:48

09:51

10:05

10:07

PM

03:48

03:56

03:59

04:01

04:13

04:18

04:21

04:35

04:37

04:48

04:56

04:59

05:01

05:13

05:18

05:21

05:35

05:37

05:48

05:56

05:59

06:01

06:13

06:18

06:21

06:35

06:37

06:48

06:56

06:59

07:01

07:13

07:18

07:21

07:35

07:37

PM PM PM

AC Rail

554

315 (limited)

553

553

Shuttle will stop at locations
along the route in between the 
timepoints shown on the schedule. 
Passengers must signal the driver 

to stop by waving.


